

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

Agreement or C			LLC - Chief Systems and Services Of	ficer
-	ontract	Status:	Passed	
2/24/2022 3/23/2022		In control:	Chief Systems and Services Officer	
		Final action:	3/23/2022	
6/23/2022		Enactment #:	22-0483	
Ratification by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2021-2022 by and between the District and Restroom Alert, LLC, Fleming Island, FL, for the latter to provide a text feedback system that helps keep restrooms clean and well-stocked, as described in Exhibit A of the Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period of July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$75,000.00.				
1. 22-0538 Services Agreement 2021-2022 - Restroom Alert, LLC - Chief Systems and Services Officer				
Preston.Thomas	s@ousd.org			
er. Action By		Acti	on	Result
Board of E	Education	Ado	pted on the General Consent Report	Pass
	/23/2022 /23/2022 Ratification by the District and Rest nat helps keep noorporated he 0, 2022, in an a 22-0538 Serve Officer Preston.Thomas Fr. Action By Board of E	/23/2022 /23/2022 Ratification by the Board of Edu District and Restroom Alert, LL nat helps keep restrooms clea incorporated herein by reference 0, 2022, in an amount not to e 22-0538 Services Agreemen Difficer Preston.Thomas@ousd.org	/23/2022 Final action: /23/2022 Enactment #: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Service Enactment #: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Service Enactment #: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Service Enactment #: Ratification by the Board of Education of a Service Service District and Restroom Alert, LLC, Fleming Island Indiat helps keep restrooms clean and well-stocke hocorporated herein by reference as though fully 0, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$75,000.0 . 22-0538 Services Agreement 2021-2022 - Re Officer Preston.Thomas@ousd.org Action By Action By Action Board of Education Adore	/23/2022 Final action: 3/23/2022 /23/2022 Enactment #: 22-0483 Ratification by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2021-2022 by and betwoement by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2021-2022 by and betwoement helps keep restrooms clean and well-stocked, as described in Exhibit A of the Agreement provide a text feed to a strong the present by reference as though fully set forth, for the period of July 1, 2021 0, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$75,000.00. . 22-0538 Services Agreement 2021-2022 - Restroom Alert, LLC - Chief Systems and Officer Preston. Thomas@ousd.org er. Action By Board of Education Action

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2021-2022 by and between the District and Restroom Alert, LLC, Fleming Island, FL, for the latter to provide a text feedback system that helps keep restrooms clean and well-stocked, as described in Exhibit A of the Agreement, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period of July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$75,000.00.